Report Date
09/28/2016

09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016

09/28/2016
09/28/2016

09/28/2016
09/28/2016

09/28/2016
09/28/2016

09/29/2016

Case #
UP-01152-16

UP-01153-16
UP-01154-16
UP-01155-16
UP-01156-16
UP-01157-16
UP-01158-16

UP-01159-16
UP-01160-16

UP-01161-16

UP-01162-16

UP-01163-16
UP-01164-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INFORMATION L4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
LARCENY-PETIT 30
PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
13

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)
MARANO CENTER
GROUNDS

UNIVERSITY POLICE
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

PARK HALL (BLDG 2)
POUCHER HALL (BLDG

3)

COOPER DNG HALL

(BLDG 47)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

MAHAR HALL BLDG 13
SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

Page 1

Street
UNION RD

W. 9TH STREET

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD

TAKAMINE ST
CENTENNIAL DR

UNION RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE



